® ©2025 GM LIGHTING, LLC • gmlighting.net • Specifications subject to change without notice
18700 Ridgeland Ave., Tinley Park, IL 60477 • Toll-Free: (866) 671-0811 FAX: (708) 478-2640 • tech@gmlighting.net
ILS-U100-AB_SpecSheet_02.2025
Page 1
Underwater Light
ILS-U100-AB Antique Brass
Underwater Landscape Fixture
Specification Sheet
Project Name Type
Catalog # Date
MR16
LAMP
MOUNTING
STAND
INCLUDED 68
IP
WATERPROOF
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
The Irradiar Brass Underwater Light by GM Lighting are
premium-grade, submersible lights designed to transform
any water feature with stunning and reliable illumination.
Engineered for durability and performance, these underwater
lights boast heavy-duty die-cast brass construction and a
sleek design, making them ideal for accentuating ponds,
fountains, and other aquatic features in your landscape.
FEATURES
• Versatile, sealed luminaire for water features
• Die-cast antique brass finish
• 3.3" diameter
• Adjustable vertical angle positioning
• Flat clear glass passes true beam patterns
• Heavy brass mounting stand (included)
• Uses MR16 LED lamps (not included)
• Long 25ft SJTW cable, 16AWG
SPECIFICATIONS
ELECTRICAL 	 CERTIFICATION
 • 12V (nominal) low voltage	  • cETLus
 • �8W MR16 (max lamp wattage)	  • IP68, submersible
WARRANTY
 • �5 years
(visit: gmlighting.net/warranty)
ORDERING INFORMATION:
1. SELECT FIXTURE
Product No. Description
ILS-U100-AB Underwater Light
® ©2025 GM LIGHTING, LLC • gmlighting.net • Specifications subject to change without notice
18700 Ridgeland Ave., Tinley Park, IL 60477 • Toll-Free: (866) 671-0811 FAX: (708) 478-2640 • tech@gmlighting.net
ILS-U100-AB_SpecSheet_02.2025
Page 2
Underwater Light
ILS-U100-AB Antique Brass
Underwater Landscape Fixture
Specification Sheet
2. SELECT COMPATIBLE GM LAMP (NOT INCLUDED)
MR16: WHITE
Watts CCT Lumens Beam Spread
15° 30° 45° 60° 100°
3W
2700K 250lm L1627K-03W015D L1627K-03W030D L1627K-03W045D L1627K-03W060D L1627K-03W0100D
3000K 450lm L1630K-03W015D L1630K-03W030D L1630K-03W045D L1630K-03W060D L1630K-03W0100D
4000K 600lm L1640K-03W015D L1640K-03W030D L1640K-03W045D L1640K-03W060D L1640K-03W0100D
5W
2700K 250lm L1627K-05W015D L1627K-05W030D L1627K-05W045D L1627K-05W060D L1627K-05W0100D
3000K 450lm L1630K-05W015D L1630K-05W030D L1630K-05W045D L1630K-05W060D L1630K-05W0100D
4000K 600lm L1640K-05W015D L1640K-05W030D L1640K-05W045D L1640K-05W060D L1640K-05W0100D
7W
2700K 250lm L1627K-07W015D L1627K-07W030D L1627K-07W045D L1627K-07W060D L1627K-07W0100D
3000K 450lm L1630K-07W015D L1630K-07W030D L1630K-07W045D L1630K-07W060D L1630K-07W0100D
4000K 600lm L1640K-07W015D L1640K-07W030D L1640K-07W045D L1640K-07W060D L1640K-07W0100D
MR16: COLOR
Watts Color Beam Spread
45° 60°
6W
Amber L16AM-06W045D L16AM-06W060D
Blue L16BL-06W045D L16BL-06W060D
Green L16GR-06W045D L16GR-06W060D
Red L16RD-05W045D L16RD-06W060D
NOTE: Lamps must be used in an outdoor rated luminaire for landscape applications.
3. SELECT COMPATIBLE POWER SUPPLY
Fixtures must be used with 12V nominal power supply. See transformers
specification sheets for details, controls and related accessories.
Product No. Watts Voltage
ILS-S075A-SS 75W 120Vin, 12/15Vout
ILS-S150B-SS 150W 120Vin, 12/13/14/15Vout
ILS-S300B-SS 300W 120Vin, 12/13/14/15/17/18/22Vout
ILS-S600B-SS 600W (2x300W) 120Vin, 12/13/14/15/17/18/22Vout
ILS-S100C-PC 100W 120Vin, 12/15Vout
® ©2025 GM LIGHTING, LLC • gmlighting.net • Specifications subject to change without notice
18700 Ridgeland Ave., Tinley Park, IL 60477 • Toll-Free: (866) 671-0811 FAX: (708) 478-2640 • tech@gmlighting.net
ILS-U100-AB_SpecSheet_02.2025
Page 3
Underwater Light
ILS-U100-AB Antique Brass
Underwater Landscape Fixture
Specification Sheet
DIAGRAM
Width at base:
4.0"
(101.6mm)
Width at knobs:
5.0"
(127mm)
Length at base:
4.5"
(114.3mm)
Max (tipped)
Height:
5.13"
(3.3mm)
3.3" Dia.
(83.8mm)
Fixture Length:
3.9" Dia.
(99mm)